
EDGERTON PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ANNOUNCEMENTS MARCH 27-31, 2017 

 

Monday, Mar. 27 *Breakfast: WG french toast sticks/syrup Or WG cereal & bug bite grahams, fruit, juice, milk 
   *Lunch: Hot dog/WG bun, baked beans, coleslaw, mandarin oranges, fresh fruit, milk 
   HS Alt: Pulled pork sandwich 
      
Tuesday, Mar. 28 *Breakfast: WG breakfast pizza Or WG cereal w/string cheese, fruit, juice, milk 

*Lunch: Sub sandwich/WG bun, Lettuce, tomato, onion, french fries, pears, fresh fruit, milk    

HS Alt: Turkey Cheese wrap 

*Sports trainer will be here during 6th hour – sign up in the office 

*Speech Sub-Section 10 @ Adrian 

 

Wednesday, Mar. 29 *Breakfast: WG banana bread Or WG cereal, string cheese, fruit, juice, milk 

 *Lunch: Chicken fajitas/WG tortilla, lettuce, tomato, salsa, peppers & onions, mixed fruit, fresh 

fruit, milk 

HS Alt: Meatball sub  

*Spring Parent-Teacher Conferences, 4:00-7:30 pm 

      

Thursday, Mar. 30 *Breakfast: WG egg & cheese breakfast sandwich Or WG cereal w/ string cheese, fruit, juice, 

milk  

 *Lunch: Deluxe burger/WG bun, lettuce, tomato, onion, oven fries, peaches, fresh fruit, milk 

HS Alt: Sub sandwich  

*Spring Parent-Teacher Conferences, 4:00-7:30 pm 

*Junior Class parent meeting, 6:30 pm 

 

Friday, Mar. 31  *NO SCHOOL 

    

 

1 hour late start, Monday, April 3 
 

 

**LOOKING AHEAD** 

4-H Edgerton Adventures, 3:15-5:00 

Donkey Ball FFA Fundraiser, Saturday, April 8, 6:00-9:30 pm 

Acu-placer Test, Wednesday, April 12 

Early Dismissal, Thursday, April 13, 12:30 pm 

No School - Friday, April 14 & Monday, April 17 

Junior Class ACT Testing, Wednesday, April 19 @ 1st Reformed Church 

Kindergarten Round-Up, Thursday, April 20 & Friday, April 21 

Prom, Friday, April 28 

 


